O
P
E
N
 &
 E
N
C

C
L
O
S
E
D
PBB20C Series
1 0 - 1 5 0 0  W A T T S S I N G L E  O U T P U T  A C / D C  G E N E R A L
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
RIPPLE
NOISE
EFFI. POWER
PBB20C-5D 5V 2A 120mVp-p 74% 10W
PBB20C-12D 12V 0.9A 150mVp-p 76% 10W
PBB20C-24D 24V 0.5A 150mVp-p 77% 10W
PBB20C-3.3F 3.3V 3A 120mVp-p 68% 15W
PBB20C-5F 5V 3A 120mVp-p 75% 15W
PBB20C-9F 9V 1.7A 150mVp-p 77% 15W
PBB20C-12F 12V 1.3A 150mVp-p 78% 15W
PBB20C-15F 15V 1A 150mVp-p 80% 15W
PBB20C-24F 24V 0.7A 150mVp-p 78% 15W
PBB20C-48F 48V 0.35A 250mVp-p 78% 15W
PBB20C-3.3H 3.3V 6A 120mVp-p 69% 30W
PBB20C-5H 5V 6A 120mVp-p 77% 30W
PBB20C-9H 9V 3.4A 150mVp-p 77% 30W
PBB20C-12H 12V 2.5A 150mVp-p 78% 30W
PBB20C-15H 15V 2A 150mVp-p 81% 30W
PBB20C-24H 24V 1.3A 150mVp-p 81% 30W
PBB20C-48H 48V 0.65A 250mVp-p 81% 30W
PBB20C-3.3J 3.3V 10A 120mVp-p 76% 50W
PBB20C-5J 5V 10A 120mVp-p 82% 50W
PBB20C-9J 9V 5.6A 150mVp-p 81% 50W
PBB20C-12J 12V 4.3A 150mVp-p 82% 50W
PBB20C-15J 15V 3.5A 150mVp-p 83% 50W
PBB20C-24J 24V 2.2A 150mVp-p 84% 50W
PBB20C-36J 36V 1.4A 250mVp-p 85% 50W
PBB20C-48J 48V 1.1A 250mVp-p 85% 50W
PBB20C-3.3L 3.3V 15A 120mVp-p 78% 75W
PBB20C-5L 5V 15A 120mVp-p 83% 75W
PBB20C-9L 9V 8.4A 150mVp-p 82% 75W
PBB20C-12L 12V 6.3A 150mVp-p 83% 75W
PBB20C-15L 15V 5A 150mVp-p 84% 75W
PBB20C-24L 24V 3.2A 150mVp-p 85% 75W
PBB20C-36 36V 2.1A 250mVp-p 86% 75W
PBB20C-48L 48V 1.6A 250mVp-p 86% 75W
PBB20C-3.3M 3.3V 20A 120mVp-p 79% 100W
PBB20C-5M 5V 20A 120mVp-p 84% 100W
PBB20C-9M 9V 10.5 150mVp-p 82% 100W
PBB20C-12M 12V 8.5A 150mVp-p 83% 100W
PBB20C-15M 15V 7A 150mVp-p 86% 100W
PBB20C-24M 24V 4.5A 150mVp-p 86% 100W
PBB20C-36M 36V 2.8A 250mVp-p 86% 100W
PBB20C-48M 48V 2.1A 250mVp-p 86% 100W
PBB20C-3.3R 3.3V 30A 120mVp-p 82% 150W
PBB20C-5R 5V 30A 120mVp-p 86% 150W
PBB20C-9R 9V 16.7A 150mVp-p 85% 150W
PBB20C-12R 12V 13A 150mVp-p 86% 150W
PBB20C-15R 15V 10A 150mVp-p 87% 150W
PBB20C-24R 24V 6.5A 150mVp-p 88% 150W
PBB20C-36R 36V 4.3A 250mVp-p 88% 150W
PBB20C-48R 48V 3.3A 250mVp-p 88% 150W
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
RIPPLE
NOISE
EFFI. POWER
PBB20C-3.3T 3.3V 60A 120mVp-p 71% 300W
PBB20C-5T 5V 60A 120mVp-p 77% 300W
PBB20C-7.5T 7.5V 40A 150mVp-p 79% 300W
PBB20C-12T 12V 27A 150mVp-p 81% 300W
PBB20C-15T 15V 22A 150mVp-p 81% 300W
PBB20C-24T 24V 14A 150mVp-p 82% 300W
PBB20C-36T 36V 9A 200mVp-p 84% 300W
PBB20C-48T 48V 7A 200mVp-p 82% 300W
PBB20C-3.3X 3.3V 120A 120mVp-p 72% 600W
PBB20C-5X 5V 120A 120mVp-p 77% 600W
PBB20C-7.5X 7.5V 80A 150mVp-p 79% 600W
PBB20C-12X 12V 53A 150mVp-p 82% 600W
PBB20C-15X 15V 43A 150mVp-p 82% 600W
PBB20C-24X 24V 27A 150mVp-p 84% 600W
PBB20C-36X 36V 18A 200mVp-p 84% 600W
PBB20C-48X 48V 13A 200mVp-p 83% 600W
PBB20C-3.3W 3.3V 200A 120mVp-p 76% 1000W
PBB20C-5W 5V 200A 120mVp-p 81% 1000W
PBB20C-7.5W 7.5V 134A 150mVp-p 83% 1000W
PBB20C-12W 12V 88A 150mVp-p 84% 1000W
PBB20C-15W 15V 70A 150mVp-p 84% 1000W
PBB20C-24W 24V 44A 150mVp-p 86% 1000W
PBB20C-36W 36V 29A 200mVp-p 86% 1000W
PBB20C-48W 48V 22A 200mVp-p 86% 1000W
PBB20C-3.3V 3.3V 300A 120mVp-p 75% 1500W
PBB20C-5V 5V 300A 120mVp-p 81% 1500W
PBB20C-7.5V 7.5V 200A 150mVp-p 83% 1500W
PBB20C-12V 12V 125A 150mVp-p 84% 1500W
PBB20C-15V 15V 100A 150mVp-p 86% 1500W
PBB20C-24V 24V 70A 150mVp-p 87% 1500W
PBB20C-36V 36V 47A 200mVp-p 87% 1500W
PBB20C-48V 48V 35A 200mVp-p 87% 1500W
Selection Table
O
P
E